
Date Stage Event Time 

Friday 15th November Whole 

school 

Dress Down for a Donation 

Day 

All day 

Monday 18th November Whole 

school 

Inset Day – School closed to 

pupils 

All  day 

Tuesday 19th November Whole 

school 

Inset Day – School closed to 

pupils 

All day 

Week beginning 18th 

November 

Whole 

school 

Book Week Scotland All week 

Wednesday 20th 

November 

Primary 3 A Book, A Bite and A Brew 2.15pm 

Thursday 21st November Primary 6 Volleyball – Stonelaw High 

School 

9.30am – 

2.30pm 

Thursday 21st November Primary 2 A Book, A Bite and A Brew 2.15pm 

Friday 22nd November Primary 1 A Book, A Bite and A Brew 9.15am 

Friday 22nd November Primary 4 Primary 4 Class Assembly 2.15pm 

Friday 29th November Primary 5 Primary 5 Class Assembly 9.30am 

Saturday 30th November Whole 

school 

Christmas Fair 10am – 2pm 

Monday 9th December Primary 2, 3 

and 4 

CHRISTMAS CONCERT Performances at 

1.30pm and 

6.30pm 

(ticket details to 

follow) 

Tuesday 10th December Primary 5, 6 

and 7 

CHRISTMAS CONCERT Performances at 

1.30pm and 

6.30pm 

(ticket details to 



follow) 

Wednesday 11th 

December 

Primary 6 Christmas Unwrapped- At 

Stonelaw Church 

9.30am – 

12.15pm 

Wednesday 11th 

December 

Primary 3 Christmas Party 1.30pm 

Thursday 12th December Whole 

school 

General Election – School 

MAY be closed to pupils 

All day 

Friday 13th December Whole 

school 

Christmas Jumper Day All day 

Friday 13th December Primary 4 Christmas Party 1.30pm 

Monday 16th December Primary 5 Christmas Party 11.00am 

Monday 16th December Primary 1 NATIVITY Performances at 

1.30pm and 

6.30pm 

(ticket details to 

follow) 

Tuesday 17th December Primary 6 Christmas Party 1.30pm 

Wednesday 18th 

December 

Primary 7 Christmas Party 1.30pm 

Thursday 19th December Primary 1 Christmas Party 11.00am 

Thursday 19th December Primary 2 Christmas Party 1.30pm 

Friday 20th December Whole 

school 

Christmas Service 9.30am 

Friday 20th December Whole 

school 

School closes for Christmas 

Holidays 

2.30pm 

 

 

 


